

2021 Riot on the Roof Artist's Agreement

Yes, we are interested in participating at the 13th annual Riot on the Roof!

Name of band, group, or artist:
Contact(s) #:
Address:Honorarium made out to:
Short Bio:
Equipment Needed:
I hereby consent to the collection and use of my personal images by photography or video recording.
I acknowledge these may be used on the Vernon Public Art Gallery websites, in newsletters and publications which are distributed to gallery members and the general public.
I further acknowledge that my image may be used by the Vernon Public Art Gallery and the media for promotional purposes.
I understand that no personal information, such as names, will be used in any publications unless express consent is given.
I also understand that my consent can be withdrawn at anytime in writing to the Vernon Public Art Gallery.
CONSENT FORM
I

Consent to the use of photographs or video footage for use on the Vernon Public Art Gallery websites, in newsletters and publications as well as for distribution to gallery members.

Consent to the use of photographs or video footage being used for information/promotional purposes by the gallery, its committees and other media.

I further understand that this consent may be withdrawn by me at anytime, upon written notice.

I give this consent voluntarily.

By signing this, I understand that I have made a commitment to participate in Riot on the Roof. Part of that commitment means that I will abide by the rules of Riot on the Roof; including, performing only in the time allotted to me, and maintaining an alcohol free environment. I also understand that receiving an honorarium is dependent on sponsorship and available funds.

Yes, you may publish my name an discretion.	nd/or the bands name associated with the photos at your
(Signature of person giving consent)	Signature of parent/guardian (if under 18)
Date	